
Q16 TUESDAY, 12TH APRIL 2016 RESULTS

60 Yearling Led trail

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 492 CP FAITH ABOUNDS Q80482 Bruce Hegan Bruce Hegan

2 246 JUST RADICAL Q81672 Andrew Shield Amy Clark

3 231 IM O SO GENETICALLY SLEEK Q82789 Catherine Blair Catherine Blair

4 145 CEES LOVE AND KISSES Q81573 Stephen Leggett Stephen Leggett

5 339 TALLY S JUST GOT HOTTER Q80545 Simone Robinson Simone Robinson

5 316 REACH FOR THE ROAN Q81103 K Walker & N Hogan Naish Hogan

7 489 CP THEY CALL ME BOSS Q83159 Audrey Haywood Audrey Haywood

8 411 TM POTENTIALLY BLUE Q81457 Jodie Ward Jodie Ward

9 229 I DREAM OF MARTINI Q80893 Jodie Ward Jodie Ward

NO IN CLASS 10

61 2yr old Led Trail Sponsored by Horsemans Trading Post

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 214 HEART SKIPS A BEAT Q80167 Amy Clark Amy Clark

2 283 NBF MY HOT WISH Q77983 Nerissa Box Naomi Moore

3 493 CP IM ALL FIRED UP Q78847 Bruce Hegan Bruce Hegan

4 264 MANDALONG SUN REY Q78364 Mandalong Stud David Egan

4 160 CP LOVELY LIL LOPE Q78920 Anthea Arnol Anthea Arnol

6 186 ESPERANZA KINGSTON Q79655 Nicolette Hilton Nicolette Hilton

NO IN CLASS 7



62 Junior Horse Trail Sponsored by Marsh Carney Saddlery

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 423 TRIANDIBO SUPERABUNDANCE Q72143 Glenna Davidson-Finnie Maxine Finnie

2 373 STEEL DOING IT Q71625 K & R Salt Rebecca Salt

3 158 CP IM SMOKEN HOT Q72488 Sarah Lambourne Sarah Lambourne

4 341 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Q73136 Rachel Elliott Rachel Elliott

5 126 BLACK N DYNAMIC Q78408 Patricia Wettenhall Patricia Wettenhall

6 327 RQH CEE A DREAM Q74843 Justine Jones Nikita Noakes

7 311 QXH LIVE THE DREAM Q72055 Rae Cribb Lana Kelderman

8 415 TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET Q72101 Liz Christian Trish Wettenhall

8 381 SVQ KISS MY ASSETS Q71049 Roslyn Forsyth Kyle Mobberley

8 422 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q74111 Lynda Cavallo Patricia Wettenhall

8 412 TO LAZY TO INVEST Q78437 LP Dream  Quarter Horses Krysty Mobberley

201 GOTTA BE A HUNTIN A3696 Beverley Rout Kyle Mobberley

195 GLENLOCK BELLISSIMO Q72241 Leanne Somerville Tara Goring

420 TRIANDIBO INTREPID Q71630 Patricia Wettenhall Trish Wettenhall

265 MANDALONG TIGERLILLYZP Q72787 Mandalong Stud David Egan

280 MYOHMY YOU CAN KISS THIS Q72801 Georgie Firth Georgie Firth

405 THE LAZY ONE Q74014 Kerry Blackaller Kerry Blackaller

216 HES GOT THE GOODS Q74051 Heather Berney Michelle  Bruce

312 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Q74131 Jodie Potter Jodie Potter

418 TRIANDIBO INHEHANDSOME Q74213 Wendy Ulett Wendy Ulett

NO IN CLASS 18

63 Youth Trail 15 to 18 yrs

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 327 RQH CEE A DREAM Q74843 Justine Jones Nikita Noakes

2 373 STEEL DOING IT Q71625 K & R Salt Adam Salt

3 421 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q54460 Kasey Wyse Kasey Wyse

3 479 LETHAL FANTASY Q60175 Bonnie Grosso Bonnie Grosso

5 165 CRUSHED ICE A22349 Kasey Wyse Kasey Wyse

6 432 WHIZZ FIZZ Q-68384 Josie Hale Lana Kelderman

6 260 LT ZIPPIN INTO MISCHIEF Q76796 Judy Johnston Krystee Muscat

8 381 SVQ KISS MY ASSETS Q-71049 Ros Forsyth Thomas Ritchie

8 422 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q74111 Lynda Cavallo Laine Gillard

9 444 WINDERADEEN LIL WHITE LIE Q62806 Dianne Macarthur Ruby Macarthur

NO IN CLASS 12



64 Senior Horse Trail Sppnsored by Destination Tamworth

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 118 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE Q55836 M & S Davidson A Boyd Annette Boyd

2 414 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX Q47904 Liz Christian Liz Christian

3 416 TRIANDIBO INCEDE Q58481 Fran Christian Trish Wettenhall

3 328 RQH CLASSIC STYLE Q61317 Carolyn Allan Carolyn Allan

5 431 WALKIN IN MEMPHIS Q70738 Kevin Day Chevonne Day

6 119 ANNLEE TOP SHOT Q 59943 Carol Ahern Carol Ahern

7 127 BLAZING HOT PARR Q54685 Carla Cox Carla Cox

7 479 LETHAL FANTASY Q60175 Bonnie Grosso Bonnie Grosso

9 417 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q66196 Helen Nixon Trish Wettenhall

10 170 DENIMS THE MENACE Q39003 Lacey Lalor Lacey Lalor

NO IN CLASS 21

65 Youth Trail 12 to 14 yrs

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 273 IN SHE ALL SUGAR Q65392 Jo-Anne Wettenhall MOrgan Wettenhall

2 421 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q54460 Kasey Wise Sharnte Wilson

3 470 NOT ABOUT D MONEY Q80864 Maco Park P/L Taj Carson

4 386 BLESSED N KISSED Q76436 Anita Vickers Rachell Robinson

5 155 CP CERTAINLY Q72498 Rikki Planke Tayla Divirgilio

NO IN CLASS 10

66 Novice Youth Trail

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 262 LYNX IN BLING Q73229 Patricia Cornfoot Matthew Freiberg

2 450 WOMBRAMURRA ACRES A22246 Natalie Grylls Natalie Grylls

NO IN CLASS 3



67 RWD Walk & Jog Trail Sponsored by Western Australian Quarter Horse Association.

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 442 WINDERADEEN K O BOOM Q34371 Pamela Phillips Pamela Phillips

2 255 LIL RED RODDER R & C Sheehan Sandy Hollier

NO IN CLASS 2

68 Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship Sponsored by Blackmores Animal Health

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 440 WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET Q69546 Emma Gibson Emma Gibson

2 171 DETROIT TIGER Q-77762 Jane Langdon Michaela Langdon

3 255 LIL RED RODDER Q58449 R & C Sheehan Cherril Sheehan

4 127 BLAZING HOT PARR Q54685 Carla Cox Carla Cox

5 245 JUST IN FASHIN Q58138 Belinda Chipperfield Belinda Chipperfield

6 158 CP IM SMOKEN HOT Q72488 Sarah Lambourne Sarah Lambourne

7 249 KINGS URBAN CHARMER Q43093 Anthea Arnol Jarrod Arnol

8 188 EXCEPTIONALLY HOT Q69977 Kerry Cribb Rae Cribb

NO IN CLASS 11

69 Amateur Western Horsemanship Sponsored by Equissage

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 414 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX Q47904 Liz Christian Liz Christian

2 478 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME Q58797 Blayze Williams Blayze Williams

3 287 ONE HOT CRYSTAL Q68412 G & L Lang Ruby Lang

4 432 WHIZ FIZZ Q68384 Josephine Hale Josephine Hale

5 176 DOING ITSWEET Q65139 Brooke Chapman Brooke Chapman

6 299 PLAY SOMETHIN COUNTRY Q72825 Danielle Franchina Danielle Franchina

7 341 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Q73136 Rachel Elliott Rachel Elliott

8 118 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE Q55836 M & S Davidson A Boyd Annette Boyd

9 234 INDOXICATED Q70579 Jodie Potter Jodie Potter

10 212 HE IS SOMETHING Q58602 Caitlin Henderson Caitlin Henderson

NO IN CLASS 17



70 Youth Western Horsemanship 12 to 14yrs 

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 431 WALKIN IN MEMPHIS Q70738 Kevin Day Chevonne Day

2 131 BPS HOT N SASSY Q67754 Kerrie Bellden Sharnte Wilson

3 312 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Q74131 Jodie Potter Sage Potter

4 334 RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE Q64682 Josephine Hale Amber Denton

5 470 NOT ABOUT D MONEY Q80864 Maco Park P/L Taj Carson

6 155 CP CERTAINLY Q72498 Rikki Planke Tayla Divirgilio

7 386 BLESSED N KISSED Q76436 Anita Vickers Rachell Robinson

8 415 TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET Q72101 Liz Christian Morgan Wettenhall

NO IN CLASS 8

71 Youth West. Horsemanship 15 to 18 yrs Sponsored by Marsh Carney Saddlery

DRAW Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 437 WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT Q60367 Taylah Ogilvie Taylah Ogilvie

2 421 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q54460 Kasey Wyse Kasey Wyse

3 479 LETHAL FANTASY Q60175 Bonnie Grosso Bonnie Grosso

4 432 WHIZ FIZZ Q68384 Josephine Hale Lana Kelderman

5 422 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q74111 Lynda Cavallo Laine Gillard

6 373 STEEL DOING IT Q71625 K & R Salt Adam Salt

7 327 RQH CEE A DREAM Q74843 Justine Jones Nikita Noakes

8 199 GOOD INVESTMENT Q-69111 Sally Cole Thomas Ritchie

9 111 ANNLEE TOP SPOT Q71305 Krystee Muscat Krystee Muscat

273 SCRATCHED Q65392 Jo-Anne Wettenhall Kylie Phillips

444 WINDERADEEN LIL WHITE LIE Q62806 Dianne Macarthur Ruby Macarthur

NO IN CLASS 9



72 Select Amateur Western Pleasure Sponsored by Cavallino Estate

Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 218 HL SOMEHOT POTENTIAL Q72342 Diane Rose Diane Rose

2 441 WINDERADEEN HOT PERFECTION Q68925 John Steel John Steel

3 429 VS HEARTBEAT Q73998 Kerrie Martin Kerrie Martin

4 329 RQH DIXIE DOES IT Q72430 Cassandra Grainger Cassandra Grainger

5 311 QXH LIVE THE DREAM Q72055 Rae Cribb Rae Cribb

6 328 RQH CLASSIC STYLE Q61317 Carolyn Allan Carolyn Allan

7 445 WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE Q62811 Janette Wallace Joe Wallace

8 341 SHEZA GOOD DESIGN Q73136 Rachel Elliott Carol Elliott

9 243 JTM LAZY BLAZE Q76386 Petra Cooke Petra Cooke

10 255 LIL RED RODDER Q58449 R & C Sheehan Cherril Sheehan

NO IN CLASS 15

73 3yr old Western Pleasure Sponsored by Cavallino Estate

# Horse Name Reg # Owner Exhibitor

1 163 CP SURELY THE BEST Q77036 Adrienne Hodgson Natasha Humphries

2 277 MTC FEELS GOOD TO BE MEE Q76259 Tenielle Obrien Tenielle Obrien

3 332 RRD EYE CANDEE Q74754 Paula Balgera Allan Briskey

4 343 SIMPLY NO DOUBT Q77773 Sandy Gardiner Lori Gardiner

5 368 SQ RANGE ROVER Q75575 Wakeham Family Norm Wakeham 

6 144 CEE VITAL  SIGNS Q76633 S Leggett & C Zarb Kelsey Hare

7 101 A LEAGUE OF HER ROAN A22825 Pam & Wayne Jones Kyle Mobberley

8 330 RQH ILL MAKE U LAZY Q79566 Margaret Lewis Kristy Mobberley

9 383 SVQ SHOW US YOUR ASSETS Q75699 Liz Keating Liz Keating

10 243 JTM LAZY BLAZE Q76386 Petra Cooke Emma Tagget

NO IN CLASS 16


